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POS COGNOME E NOME

03/12/2022

1 LASORSA Beatrice
2 SARDIELLO Alice
3 BOZZO Veronica
4 VALLE Delia Grazia
5 MIELE Greta
6 PASTORINO Lucia
7 FERRANTIN Anita
8 SALVANESCHI Anna Giulia
9 CARIA Matilde
10 ARANCIO Giulia

11 AMATO Emma
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Rari Nantes Torino

Aragno Rivarolesi

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Rari Nantes Arenzano

Rari Nantes Torino

Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Superba Nuoto ssd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

Superba Nuoto ssd

50m

30.80

31.27

31.00

31.65

32.12

32.57

33.59

33.17

34.64

35.95

35.95

32.78

33.57

33.92

34.35

34.74

35.64

35.87

36.78

37.87

38.45

40.40

ARRIVO Record

1'03.58

1'04.84

1'04.92

1'06.00

1'06.86

1'08.21

1'09.46

1'09.95

112.51

1'14.40

1'16.35
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